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CONTACT PAWARA VIKESH UJAN
pawaravikey161995@gmail.com

7620970181

At. Langadi (Bhavani) Post. Shahana
Tal.Shahada Dist Nandurbar ,

01/09/2020 -
31/05/2021

01/08/2019 -
30/03/2020

2019

2019

2018

2018

2016

I seek challenging opportunities where I can fully use my skills for the success
of the organization.

PSGVPM'Arts ,Sci and commerce college, Lonkheda , Tal.shahada
Dist.Nandurbar, (425409)
CHB , Assistant professor

PSGVPM's ARTS, Sci And commerce college, Lonkheda Tal.shahada
Dist.Nandurbar,(425409)
CHB, Assistant Professor

UGC New Delhi
NET for Assistant Professor (Geography) 

 Qualified

Savitribai phule Pune university
SET for Assit. Professor (Geography) 

 Qualified

UGC New Delhi
NET for Assistant Professor (Geography) 

 Qualified

KCES'S Mooljee Jaitha College ,Jalgaon
M.A. (Geography) 

 O Grade

SSVPS'S Arts & Commerce College,Dhule
B.A.(Geography) 

 A+ Grade

Novel Reading

Marathi, English, Hindi

ST

OBJECTIVE

EXPERIENCE

EDUCATION

INTERESTS

LANGUAGES

CASTE:-



01/06/1995
DATE OF BIRTH


