CONTACT

PAWARA VIKESH UJAN

@ pawaravikey161995@gmail.com

- 7620970181
- At. Langadi (Bhavani) Post. Shahana Tal.Shahada Dist Nandurbar ,



OBJECTIVE -	
	I seek challenging opportunities where I can fully use my skills for the success of the organization.
EXPERIENCE	
01/09/2020 - 31/05/2021	 PSGVPM'Arts ,Sci and commerce college, Lonkheda , Tal.shahada Dist.Nandurbar, (425409) CHB , Assistant professor
01/08/2019 - 30/03/2020	 PSGVPM's ARTS, Sci And commerce college, Lonkheda Tal.shahada Dist.Nandurbar,(425409) CHB, Assistant Professor
EDUCATION -	
2019	 UGC New Delhi NET for Assistant Professor (Geography) Qualified
2019	 Savitribai phule Pune university SET for Assit. Professor (Geography) Qualified
2018	 UGC New Delhi NET for Assistant Professor (Geography) Qualified
2018	 KCES'S Mooljee Jaitha College ,Jalgaon M.A. (Geography) O Grade
2016	 SSVPS'S Arts & Commerce College,Dhule B.A.(Geography) A+ Grade
INTERESTS -	
	 Novel Reading
LANGUAGES -	
	 Marathi, English, Hindi
CASTE:-	
	◦ ST

DATE OF BIRTH -

01/06/1995